
Poz

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13

StC

78
111

369
188

74
41

12
38

122
120

28
30

99

Příjmenní

SISR
TOMAN

TOMIŠKA
KABOUREK

TOMAN
SEIBERT

SLOPOVSKÝ
VESELÝ

ŠERÁK
PÁROVÁ

HERCÍK
ŠOULA

BARTOLŠIC

Jméno

TOMÁŠ
LUKÁŠ

PETR
TOMÁŠ

MARTIN
JAN

JIŘÍ
PETR

JAKUB
LINDA

PAVEL
VÁCLAV

MARTIN

Club

SBK
SBK

SSP
SSP

SBK
SSP

NBK2
SSP

SSP
NBK2

NBK1
SSP

SBK

Moto

BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA FZ1
HONDA CBR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE

SUZUKI BANDIT 650
HONDA

SUZUKI GSXR 750

Kol

9
9

6
8

7
11

7
10

4
6

1
7

V

8
8

3
2

5
5

4
9

1
4

1
3

0

N.čas

2:32.206
2:33.145

2:38.316
2:38.973

2:42.396
3:00.536

3:07.916
3:18.841

3:27.612
3:31.036

3:38.961
3:42.392

Dif

0.939

6.110
6.767

10.190
28.330

35.710
46.635

55.406
58.830

1:06.755
1:10.186

Km/h

127,722
126,939

122,792
122,285

119,707
107,679

103,450
97,767

93,636
92,117

88,783
87,413

-

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 10.8.2016 17:55:00

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina C+B+A+Z

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:04:44

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

10.8.2016 17:00



Kolo

3
4

5
6
7

(38) PETR VESELÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9
10

(122) JAKUB ŠERÁK

1
2
3
4

(120) LINDA PÁROVÁ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(28) PAVEL HERCÍK
1

(30) VÁCLAV ŠOULA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

Čas kola

3:09.866

3:07.916

3:16.950
6:09.127
3:19.912

3:24.946
3:23.239
3:22.432

3:32.073
3:32.666
3:28.215
3:24.934
3:20.858

3:18.841

3:40.756

3:27.612

3:29.535
3:28.414
3:50.082

3:33.654
3:37.506

3:33.553

3:31.036

3:31.216
3:42.928

3:38.961

3:43.666
3:46.072

3:42.392

3:42.707

3:43.779
3:47.979
4:11.038

Dif

+1.950

+9.034
+3:01.211

+11.996

+6.105
+4.398
+3.591

+13.232
+13.825
+9.374
+6.093
+2.017

+21.915

+1.923
+0.802

+22.470

+2.618
+6.470

+2.517

+0.180
+11.892

+1.274
+3.680

+0.315

+1.387
+5.587

+28.646

Denní čas

17:27:08.246
17:30:16.162

17:33:33.112
17:39:42.239
17:43:02.151

17:21:24.770
17:24:48.009
17:28:10.441

17:31:42.514
17:35:15.180
17:38:43.395
17:42:08.329
17:45:29.187

17:48:48.028
17:52:28.784

17:18:21.100
17:21:50.635
17:25:19.049
17:29:09.131

17:15:34.914
17:19:12.420

17:22:45.973
17:26:17.009
17:29:48.225
17:33:31.153

17:22:33.883

17:16:51.935
17:20:38.007
17:24:20.399
17:28:03.106

17:31:46.885
17:35:34.864
17:39:45.902

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(78) TOMÁŠ SISR
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(111) LUKÁŠ TOMAN
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

(369) PETR TOMIŠKA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(188) TOMÁŠ KABOUREK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(74) MARTIN TOMAN
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(41) JAN SEIBERT
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

(12) JIŘÍ SLOPOVSKÝ
1
2

Čas kola

2:51.277

2:41.496
2:38.640
2:36.665
2:35.280
2:35.638

2:34.270

2:32.206

2:55.724

2:50.605
2:41.539
2:39.248

2:36.303
2:34.051
2:35.983
2:35.414

2:33.145

2:53.758

2:38.773

2:38.535

2:38.316

2:38.650
2:40.499

2:48.307

2:40.042

2:38.973

2:39.538
2:59.182
5:06.097

3:20.558
3:21.109
3:35.863

3:01.514
4:46.453
2:43.441
2:44.400

2:42.396

2:47.993
3:17.125

3:18.869
3:07.097
3:04.983

3:04.635

3:00.536

3:02.209
3:06.576

3:07.908
3:03.819
3:04.186
3:19.587

3:23.698
3:17.064

Dif

+19.071

+9.290
+6.434
+4.459
+3.074
+3.432

+2.064

+23.518

+17.460
+8.394
+6.103

+3.158
+0.906
+2.838
+2.269

+20.613

+0.457

+0.219

+0.334
+2.183

+9.991

+1.069

+0.565
+20.209

+2:27.124

+41.585
+42.136
+56.890

+19.118
+2:04.057

+1.045
+2.004

+5.597
+34.729

+18.333
+6.561
+4.447

+4.099

+1.673
+6.040

+7.372
+3.283
+3.650

+19.051

+15.782
+9.148

Denní čas

17:14:51.842

17:17:33.338
17:20:11.978
17:22:48.643
17:25:23.923
17:27:59.561

17:30:33.831
17:33:06.037
17:36:01.761

17:14:51.984
17:17:33.523
17:20:12.771

17:22:49.074
17:25:23.125
17:27:59.108
17:30:34.522

17:33:07.667
17:36:01.425

17:29:52.083

17:32:30.618
17:35:08.934
17:37:47.584
17:40:28.083

17:43:16.390

17:18:11.646

17:20:50.619
17:23:30.157
17:26:29.339
17:31:35.436

17:34:55.994
17:38:17.103
17:41:52.966

17:15:27.766
17:20:14.219
17:22:57.660
17:25:42.060

17:28:24.456
17:31:12.449
17:34:29.574

17:16:54.173
17:20:01.270
17:23:06.253

17:26:10.888
17:29:11.424
17:32:13.633
17:35:20.209

17:38:28.117
17:41:31.936
17:44:36.122
17:47:55.709

17:20:41.316
17:23:58.380

Vytištěno: 10.8.2016 17:55:33

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina C+B+A+Z

OPEN PIT-LANE

Trénink - start v 17:04:44

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

10.8.2016 17:00


